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view some of our recently completed corporate and 
banking transactions...

£confidential

Santander
Acted for Santander on its investment finance to 
the MRP Fund No.1 to fund the purchase of two new 
property assets in Northampton and Doncaster.
Paul Ray | paul.ray@brownejacobson.com

The Nottingham Building Society
Acted for The Nottingham Building Society on its 
acquisition of Harrison Murray. 
Richard Medd | richard.medd@brownejacobson.com

£confidential

Aures Group 
Acted for the Aures Group on the acquisition of J2 
Systems Technology Limited.
Richard Cox �| richard.cox@brownejacobson.com

£confidential

£confidential

Jigsaw Holdings Ltd
Acted for the shareholders and management team on 

the MBI funded by NorthEdge. 
Nigel Blackwell �| nigel.blackwell@brownejacobson.com

Vets4Pets
Acted for the sellers on the sale of Vets4Pets 

to Pets at Home.

Mark Hughes ��| mark.hughes@brownejacobson.com

£confidential

Source BioScience plc
Acted for Source BioScience plc on the 
acquisition of Inverclyde Biologicals Limited.
Mike Jackson | mike.jackson@brownejacobson.com

£confidential

Aggregate Industries UK Limited 
and Shanks Group plc
Acted on the disposal of Caird Bardon Limited.
Roger Birchall| roger.birchall@brownejacobson.com

£confidential 

Royal Bank of Scotland
Acted for RBS on its provision of a £20m multi-currency 
revolving credit facility to the Staffordshire AIM listed 
business - Clinigen Group plc.
Emma Hopkinson | emma.hopkinson@brownejacobson.com

£20million


